30mm SHUSH30 Screens | SKU: SHUSH30SCREENS
© Furnx Pty Ltd
30MM SHUSH30 SCREENS
SKU: SHUSH30SCREENS
The SHUSH30 screen range features a
30mm slimline screen with a square profile,
powder coat frame and a full fabric pinnable
surface with adjustable leveling feet.
The two heights allow for either full
communication or some privacy between
users.
Comes in 2 standard colour options or can
be upholstered in our House Fabrics range.
*Lead times and additional charges apply
See Similar or Matching products for
possible configurations.
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Weight 0.0000 kg
Dimensions 30 × 1200 × 495 mm
Size
1200mm W x 495mm H x 30mm T, 1200mm W x 1200mm H x
30mm T, 1200mm W x 1500mm H x 30mm T, 1200mm W x
900mm H x 30mm T, 1500mm W x 495mm H x 30mm T,
1500mm W x 1200mm H x 30mm T, 1500mm W x 1500mm H
x 30mm T, 1500mm W x 900mm H x 30mm T, 1800mm W x
495mm H x 30mm T, 1800mm W x 1200mm H x 30mm T,
1800mm W x 1500mm H x 30mm T, 1800mm W x 900mm H x
30mm T, 750mm W x 1200mm H x 30mm T, 750mm W x
1500mm H x 30mm T, 750mm W x 495mm H x 30mm T,
750mm W x 900mm H x 30mm T
30mm SHUSH30 Screens | SKU: SHUSH30SCREENS
© Furnx Pty Ltd
Colour Black Fabric with White P/C Frame, Grey Fabric with Black P/C
Frame
30mm SHUSH30 Screens | SKU: SHUSH30SCREENS
© Furnx Pty Ltd
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Shush30 Screen
30mm T
Pinnable Surface with Mid Rail For Work Top Hanging
Upper Rail(s) For Accessory Hanging
5 Year Warranty